5TH GENERATION NETWORK VIDEO
RECORDERS
252 TB 288 TB 360 TB 432 TB 5-YEAR WARRANTY
The fifth-generation Avigilon Network Video Recorder (NVR5) delivers unparalleled, high-performance recording, throughput,
data availability, and protection for your Avigilon video security system. Featuring the densest storage capacity Avigilon has
to offer on a single NVR, security teams can scale up to petabytes of storage at a single location, with up to 432 TB in
storage per NVR. All NVR models come optimized with RAID technology, hot-swappable drives, and a five-year Avigilon
warranty with dedicated support to increase system uptime and availability.

Sliding rail system with cable management arm. Supports:
• Tool-less mounting in 19”-wide EIA-310-E compliant square hole and unthreaded round-hole 4-post racks
• Tooled mounting in threaded hole 4-post racks
Bezel 1, front
Power Cords
4 total:
2 x C13 / C14
2 x country variants (from options below)
(NA) NEMA 5-15P / C13 (UK) BS1363 / C13 (EU) SCHUKO / C13 (AU) AS3112 / C13
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 4
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS [X.X] INCHES
X MMNVR5 PRM (252 288 360 432 TB)
ORDERING INFORMATION
NVR5
NVR5-PRM-252TB-S19 252 TB (324 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR5-PRM-288TB-S19 288 TB (360 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR5-PRM-360TB-S19 360 TB (432 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR5-PRM-432TB-S19 432 TB (504 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 and Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
ACCESSORIES
NVR5-10GBASET-B Network Card, DP 10G-BaseT NVR5 PRM 252-432 TB (slot 4 is reserved)
NVR5-RAM-16GB-B RAM Upgrade Kit for 1 CPU Processor Only, 2 x 8 GB DDR4 3200 MT/s DIMMs, NVR5 PRM 252-432 TB
NVR5-PSU-1000W 1000 W Flex Slot Titanium Hot Plug/Swappable Power Supply Kit
NVR5-HDDS-HOT-18TB In-field replacement Nearline SAS drive, 18 TB
AVA-HED1-NVR5-CONNECT-B Connectivity kit to enable AVA (Avigilon Video Archive) support on NVR5 252-432 TB through direct attachment
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 5
Images/NVR5-PRM+dimensions.svg.bak62195eb9
ACCESSORIES
NVR5-AVA-SAN-CONNECT-B Connectivity kit to enable AVA (Avigilon Video Archive) support on NVR5 252-432 TB through SAN switching
NVR5-SFPPLUS-SR-B SFP+ Transceivers for Short Range (Multi-mode) on server side, NVR5 252-432 TB
NVR5-SFPPLUS-LR-B SFP+ Transceivers for Long Range (Single-mode) between SAN switches, NVR5 252-432 TB
HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-DA 3 m (10 ft) SFP+ 10GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable
NVR5-KYD-WARR-5YR-B 5-year Keep-Your-Drive Warranty Upgrade for NVR5 252-432 TB
SUPPORT
Learn more and find additional documentation at avigilon.com or email sales@avigilon.com for specific product support.
Mar 2022  |  Rev 5
© 2022, Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola